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Women / XS / Older
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lexi Gates1516
Diablo

9.050 9.500 9.5759.750 37.875
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Erin Delong1541
West Coast

9.000 9.425 9.5009.275 37.200
3T 2 4T 3 2 

2 

Aiyana Stanford1519
Diablo

8.900 9.400 9.4759.375 37.150
5T 3 2 4 3 

3 

Arezu Hedayat1517
Diablo

9.075 9.275 9.7008.700 36.750
1 5 11T 1 4 

4 

Varnika Dhandapani1552
Bay Aerials

8.900 9.100 9.3009.250 36.550
5T 8 6 5 5 

5 

Adhiti Pandian1545
West Coast

9.000 9.150 9.1258.975 36.250
3T 7 8 7 6 

6 

Hannah Jackson1521
GymWorld

8.850 9.375 8.7259.275 36.225
8 4 4T 12 7 

7 

Ellie Weiksner1532
GymWorld

8.000 9.225 9.2009.325 35.750
12 6 3 6 8 

8 

Liza Flaherty1520
GymWorld

8.900 8.675 8.9508.700 35.225
5T 11 11T 8 9 

9 

Liora Homa1537
Marin Elite

8.450 8.800 8.9009.050 35.200
9 10 7 9 10 

10 

Zoe Harrison1536
Marin Elite

8.250 8.875 8.8758.950 34.950
11 9 9 10T 11 

11 

Amelia Larson1523
GymWorld

8.350 8.600 8.8758.800 34.625
10 12 10 10T 12 

12 
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